401566
To: 'Halma Solutions |ha|maso|utions.com]

From:

Sent: Wed 3/18/2020 9:00:01 AM

Subject: FW: FFP2 masks

Received: Wed 3/18/2020 9:00:00 AM

oS

Gaat over de 1° regel waar we zojuist over spraken. Ons contact bij de fabrikant zegt dat dit geen “Medical Device” is dus ik vraag
me of het dan wel een kapje voor medisch gebruik is.

Ik zie je reactie op het CE certificaat tegemoet.

Best regards,

Sent: woensdag 18 maart 2020 15:49

To: INERECHN -MEREC @ minbuza.nl>
Subject: FFP2 masks
Importance: High

Still waiting forfEB¥LEhe input, but here are the ones | have got:

In stock |Daily production capacity / delivery time.

The technical documents are here: 5.1.2h

Please note for MEHECO the time lines are valid for today.

Best



